AUS-L GEN2  •  Rev. 2024-4-19
Catalogue no
Project  Type
Date
OVERVIEW
LIGHT SOURCE LED COLOR TEMPERATURE (K) 3 000/3 500/4 000
WATTS (W) 20 - 80 CRI 80+
LUMEN OUTPUT (LM) 2 100 - 10 000 WEIGHT (LBS) 2': 3, 4': 6, 8': 12

AUS-L GEN2
QUICK SHIP
ORDERING GUIDE
QUICK SHIP
ORDERING GUIDE
PART NO. DLC UNIQUE
ID
WATTS
(W)
VOLTS
(VAC)
COLOUR
TEMP.
(K)1
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)2
EFFICIENCY
(LM/W)
CRI LIFE
L70
(HRS)3
TESTED
LM-80
(HRS)3
FINISH POWER
FACTOR
THD
(%)
CASE
QTY
(MASTER)
2'
Direct
AUS-G2-2LA1-3C-WH S-GXTYKC 20 120-277 3 000/3 500/4 000 2 3004 115 80+ 137 000 9 000 White >0.9 <15 4
AUS-G2-2LA1-3C-BK N/A 20 120-277 3 000/3 500/4 000 2 300 115 80+ 137 000 9 000 Black >0.9 <15 4
Direct/Indirect
AUS-G2-2LA1U-3C-WH N/A 20 120-277 3 000/3 500/4 000 2 4005 120 80+ 137 000 9 000 White >0.9 <15 4
AUS-G2-2LA1U-3C-BK N/A 20 120-277 3 000/3 500/4 000 2 3005 115 80+ 137 000 9 000 Black >0.9 <15 4
4'
Direct
AUS-G2-4LA1-3C-WH6 N/A 25 120-277 3 000/3 500/4 000 3 026 121 80+ 137 000 9 000 White >0.9 <15 6
AUS-G2-4LA2-3C-WH S-WBM9K2 40 120-277 3 000/3 500/4 000 4 6004 115 80+ 137 000 9 000 White >0.9 <15 6
AUS-G2-4LA2-3C-BK N/A 40 120-277 3 000/3 500/4 000 4 844 121 80+ 137 000 9 000 Black >0.9 <15 6
Direct/Indirect
AUS-G2-4LA2U-3C-WH N/A 40 120-277 3 000/3 500/4 000 5 0005 125 80+ 137 000 9 000 White >0.9 <15 6
AUS-G2-4LA2U-3C-BK N/A 40 120-277 3 000/3 500/4 000 4 8005 120 80+ 137 000 9 000 Black >0.9 <15 6
8'
Direct
AUS-G2-8LA1-3C-WH S-W5BT8G 80 120-277 3 000/3 500/4 000 9 2004 115 80+ 137 000 9 000 White >0.9 <15 4
AUS-G2-8LA1-3C-BK N/A 80 120-277 3 000/3 500/4 000 9 760 122 80+ 137 000 9 000 Black >0.9 <15 4
Direct/Indirect
AUS-G2-8LA1U-3C-WH N/A 80 120-277 3 000/3 500/4 000 10 0005 125 80+ 137 000 9 000 White >0.9 <15 4
AUS-G2-8LA1U-3C-BK N/A 80 120-277 3 000/3 500/4 000 9 6005 120 80+ 137 000 9 000 Black >0.9 <15 4
 1 Typical color temperature range: +/- 5 %.
 2 Lumen values are based on 3 500 K default setting. Please refer to Quick Ship Technical Specification Table for more details on other color
temperatures.
 3 Life hours are derived from IESNA LM-80-08 testing report and projected per IESNA TM-21-11 extrapolations.
 4 Lumen values are derived from DLC reported data at 3 000 K. Please refer to the LUMEN SPECIFICATION TABLE for more details on other color
temperatures.
 5 25% of lumen delivered uplight / 75% of lumen delivered downlight.
 6 Fixture is not compatible with the corner connectors.
DIRECT
DIRECT / INDIRECT
PART NO. WATTS
(W)
3 000 K 3 500 K 4 000 K
LUMEN
(LM)